INDUSTRIAS
ARRUTI S.A.
-Breaking load mark is added05/10/171 E.V.
 2
5
 L
 2
5

18/07/2012
18/07/2012 ALD-2/L
DOUBLE EXTENSION LINK
- Coating thickness. Local: 70μm. Average: 85μm
TOTAL WEIGHT: - Kg.
23/10/17 ALD2/75 is added -
E.V.2
BREAKING LOAD
MARKINGS:
-Width is updated20/10/17
LOT (month & year)
SUPPLIER MARK
          & REFERENCE
E.V.
REFERENCE CODE LENGHT "L" (mm.) WEIGHT (kg.)
ALD-2/60 8724 60 1,23
ALD-2/75 12597 75 1,34
ALD-2/100 7448 100 1,53
ALD-2/120 11929 120 1,70
ALD-2/150 9411 150 1,92
ALD-2/200 10211 200 2,31
ALD-2/300 10212 300 3,09
ALD-2/500 9004 500 4,65
ALD-2/1000 4067 1000 8,55
No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CODE STANDARD WEIGHT (Kg.)
4 2 NUT METRIC 18+0.6 GALVANIZED STEEL 0051 DIN-934 0.05
3 2 STAINLESS STEEL 4,5x37 SAFETY PIN STAINLESS STEEL 0027 - 0.00
2 2 BOLT M18x70 SHANK 42 8.8 GALVANIZED STEEL 1401 DIN-931 0.19